Maraton

2:27.04
2:34.09
2:35.54
2:36.08
2:37.11
2:39.15
2:39.42
2:40.25
2:44.35
2:45.29
(10)
2:47.49
2:48.45
2:49.11
2:49.19
2:51.06
2:52.17
2:52.44
2:53.28
2:54.29
2:54.39
(20)
2:55.41
2:57.03
2:57.19
2:58.09
2:58.52
2:58.56
2:59.06
2:59.15
2:59.37
3:00.05
(30)
3:00.35
3:01.28
3:01.34
3:02.20
3:03.16
3:03.52
3:04.05
3:04.48
3:04.52
3:05.37
(40)
3:05.51
3:05.52
3:05.56
3:05.56
3:06.36
3:06.42
3:07.04
3:07.08
3:07.09
3:07.25
(50)

Jane Salumae
Sirje Eichelmann
Kulli Kaljus
Jekaterina Patjuk
Leila Luik

Evelin Talts

Liina Luik

Lily Luik

Siiri Kangur
Kaisa Kukk

Kaia Lepik

Tiina Tross

Mari Boikov

Sigrid Valdre

Olga Andrejeva
Moonika Pilli
Galina Bernat
Kristiina Verevmagi
Riine Ringi

Grete Tonne

Marion Tibar

Egle Matas

Ene Aigro

Katrina Stepanova
Tiina Idavain

Anu Teppo

Kaja Mulla
Liis-Grete Arro
Sille Puhu

Inna Mallo

Kristel Vallaste
Hillevi Velba

Maie Kuusik

Lilian Raspel
Tatjana Krasnikova
Klarika Kuusk
Jana Treier
Anne-Ly Palm
Alma Sarapuu

Eve Talts

Kadiliis Kuiv
Onne-Liina Jakobson
Madli Tuuling
Tatjana Sotnikova
Viivi-Anne Soots
Miina Lillepruun
Katrin Kuusk

Astrid Mai Barsegjan
Sirje Velba

Kaja Vals

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

17.01.68 Tallinna Kalevi KIK
16.07.55 Tallinna Kalev
22.01.73 TU SK

06.04.83 Tartu U. ASK
14.10.85 Tartu U. ASK
18.05.77 Stamina SK
14.10.85 Tartu U. ASK
14.10.85 Tartu U. ASK
23.05.61 KJK Kajak
27.07.84 Treeningpartner

25.03.88 Tappsportlased
07.06.67 SS Marathon
12.04.88 Treeningpartner
27.11.72 Tartu U. ASK
05.06.85 Sparta SS
10.01.82 SK Jooksupartner
05.09.58 FC Flora
05.06.85 Tappsportlased
86
06.01.90 EMU SK

03.11.81 Sparta SS
20.02.83 Tartu U. ASK
17.01.60 Valga Kalev
15.07.86 Sparta SS
10.10.57 KJK Jarvala
06.12.82 Sparta SS
22.09.66 Tallinna Kalevi KJK
14.01.92 Stamina SK
21.09.84 SK Jooksupartner
11.03.64 K-Jarve Kalev

20.06.78 SK Jooksupartner
14.12.78 Individuaalvdistleja
30.01.72 Sparta SS
27.04.77

16.01.53 Narva Kalev
24.06.70 Treeningpartner
29.03.84 Sparta SS
15.10.76 SK Jooksupartner
02.08.73 VAK Staier
30.07.76

27.08.86 SK ProRunner
04.04.84 Sparta SS
27.03.73 Tallinna Kalevi KJK
22.09.77 SS Marathon
13.04.71 Sparta SS
03.10.86 Audentese SK
13.09.77 SS Marathon
01.02.96 Treeningpartner
18.04.55 KJK Visa

19.12.68 SS Marathon

Torino

Belaja Tserkov
Hamburg
Valencia
Shanghai
Rotterdam
Peking
Valencia
Hamburg
Valencia

Berliin
Kopenhaagen
Hamburg
Firenze
Tallinn

Tallinn

Vilnius

Berliin

Gold Coast
Frankfurt

Pariis
Tallinn
Vandra
Berliin
Rakvere
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Rotterdam
Vandra

Tartu
Tallinn
Berliin
Tartu
Solikamsk
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn

Tallinn
Tallinn
Heraklion
Berliin
Valencia
Tallinn
Riia
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn

11.05.97
07.10.88
22.04.01
19.11.17
01.12.13
15.04.12
30.08.15
15.11.15
24.04.94
15.11.15

24.09.17
22.05.05
17.04.16
26.11.06
10.09.17
11.09.16
21.09.96
24.09.17
02.07.17
28.10.12

09.04.17
09.09.12
09.09.89
24.09.17
22.09.96
14.09.14
22.06.96
09.09.12
09.04.17
07.09.85

06.10.18
11.09.16
25.09.16
07.10.17
15.05.82
10.09.17
11.09.16
10.09.17
11.09.11

10.09.17

09.09.18
11.09.16
05.10.97
28.09.08
15.11.15
02.07.05
17.05.09
11.09.16
27.06.99
23.09.07



3:08.44
3:09.01
3:09.16
3:09.36
3:09.56
3:10.04
3:10.13
3:10.45
3:10.59
3:11.01
(60)
3:11.30
3:11.49
3:12.07
3:12.08
3:12.35
3:12.42
3:13.03
3:13.20
3:13.44
3:14.00
(70)
3:14.14
3:14.19
3:14.19
3:14.30
3:15.01
3:15.01
3:16.22
3:16.42
3:16.45
3:16.51
(80)
3:16.55
3:16.55
3:17.25
3:17.35
3:17.46
3:18.13
3:18.37
3:19.02
3:19.14
3:19.16
(90)
3:19.24
3:19.31
3:19.49
3:20.20
3:20.27
3:20.32
3:20.34
3:20.38
3:21.23
3:21.31
(100)

Annika Vaher
Merlyn Lukk
Lilja Nevvonen
Ulve Maaring
Kaire Matson
Reeda Tuula
Kirti Rebane
Mari Sauga
Laura Maasik
Margit Malter

Kristiina Nurk
Helena Laumets
Maris Tamm
Maris Heinaru

Liis Berendsen Rametta

Kart Kokk
Monika Piirimae
Tiiu Mulrsepp
Daana Suun
Leili Teevali

Kristel Kiens
Maria Janese
Kertu Rankel
Rimma Miltop
Anneli Vaher
Merike Muru
Karin Kamdron
Kai Albert
Diana Kaljuvee
Kristina Kuhi

Pille Rooks
Relika Mell
Kadri Kadak
Brit Rammul
Merle Nilk
Silja Jurs

Armi Téhema
Riju Johanson
Anne Pals
Katri Randmaa

Marjaliisa Umb
Elin llves
Anneli Lenk
Eila Pakkanen
Kairit Valk
Kaidi-Keir Kukk
Katlin Aasmaa
Siiri Leskov
Maigi Vaikla
Heidi Rekkand

26.07.72
20.01.90
19.07.57 Tartu r. J6ud
01.05.66 TPedl

80
30.04.77 SK Jooksupartner
11.12.73 SK Sportkeskus ee
04.10.71 Stamina SK
05.10.93 Néomme KJK
17.02.71 Sparta SS

12.08.74 Treeningpartner
23.10.88 Tartu SS Kalev
29.12.84 SK Sportkeskus ee
27.02.79 Treeningpartner
13.10.83

15.05.89

26.11.78

18.04.55 Tartu

07.03.90 Individuaalvébistleja
22.12.46 Tartu Kalev

03.04.89 Treeningpartner

24.02.87 SK Jooksupartner
88

04.10.64 Kohtla-Jarve

10.05.86 VAK Staier

07.08.66 SK Jooksupartner
81

26.01.82

27.07.78 SK Jooksupartner

16.01.85

74
75
03.06.81 SK Sportkeskus ee
09.02.85 Sparta SS
20.05.67 Tartu
03.03.88 Sparta SS
80
15.05.64 Rakvere Joud
20.06.52 Tallinna Kalevi KJK
74

02.08.85
15.10.65
27.06.72 VAK Staier
09.04.75 KJK Vike

80
02.03.94

82

78

75 SK ProRunner
09.09.68 Kadrioru KJK

Riia

Tallinn

Otepaa
Vandra
Valencia
Berliin

San Sebastian
Berliin

Dublin

Tartu

Tallinn
Tallinn
Mandal
Tallinn
Ogden
Tartu
Tallinn
Tallinn
New York
Vandra

Tallinn
Tartu
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Rotterdam
Tallinn
Tallinn
Zirich
Berliin

Tallinn
Pariis

Riia

Tallinn
Philadelphia
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tartu
Tallinn
Pariis

Tallinn
Tallinn
Rotterdam
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Potsdam

17.05.15
14.09.14
26.03.83
05.09.87
19.11.17
25.09.16
25.11.12
28.09.14
30.10.16
01.10.16

09.09.18
11.09.11

19.09.10
09.09.18
17.05.14
05.10.13
11.09.11

03.07.93
06.11.16
07.09.85

09.09.18
01.10.16
09.09.18
26.06.94
12.09.10
12.04.15
09.09.18
11.09.16
19.04.15
24.09.17

09.09.12
06.04.14
23.05.10
11.09.16
20.11.94
09.09.18
11.09.11

09.05.85
22.06.96
12.04.15

11.09.16
10.09.17
10.04.11

08.09.13
09.09.18
11.09.16
10.09.17
10.09.17
09.09.18
13.04.91



